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PILOTO
Nuria Llabares
Astrid Madrigal

Isis Carrefio
Valentina Martinez
Marta Machuca
Milenka Cvitanovic
Sarah Delgado
Sara Liset Baron
Carolina Riso
Savanah Woodward
Andrea Sala
Kristal Silfa
Maria Paula Arias
Julia Perez
Alexandra Lopez
Atziri Juarez
Lenny Nungaray
Leonela Burtica
Elili Vargas
Pamela Morales
Priscila Anzil
Carolina Gonzalez
Victoria Kis
Estefany Garcia
Luciana Burkle
Yanije Tan (Jakie)
Ahylin Henao
Valentina Aya

PROCEDENCIA
ESPANA
MEXICO

CHILE
COLOMBIA
ESPANA
CHILE
MEXICO
COLOMBIA
URUGUAY
SUDAFRICA
COSTARICA
REP. DOMINICANA
COLOMBIA
ESPANA
HONDURAS
MEXICO
MEXICO
COLOMBIA

MEXICO
ARGENTINA
COLOMBIA
HUNGRIA
MEXICO
ARGENTINA
CHINA
COLOMBIA
COLOMBIA

ESCUDERIA
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
ITALIKA RACING
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TOTAL

91
86
81
70
37
35
30
28
27
26
25
24
24
23
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